
AUGUSTUS 
PROJECT CATALOG 

DECISION DATE:08/29/83 
PRIMARY SPONSOR 

Fauquier County Public Library 
CO-SPONSOR(S): 

REF If VA-20763 
NEH GRANT:SO-2OO69-81-O886 
STATE# :5-29268-81-DD 

TITLE: Southern Literary Renaissance 

DATES: 08/29/83 TO 10/01/83 
DESCRIPTION 

NUMBER OF ACTIVITIES: 

To plan a reading/discussion series on literature between the wars. 

EVALUATION 
Successful library program (received full funding in November, 1983). See 
grant #68-136. 

ACADEMIC FIELDS PROJECT TOPICS 
Literature LITERATURE 

REGIONAL HISTORY 
HISTORY 

AUDIENCE FORMATS 
GENERAL PUBLIC PLAN~UNG GRANT 

COMMUNITY TYPE REGION IN THE STATE 

COMMUNITY SIZE 15,000-49,999 

NUMBER OF TOWNS: 0 
ATTENDANCE:DIRECT 

INDIRECT 
MEDIA 

OUTRIGHT : 
MATCH: 

SERVICES: 
CASH: 

REQUESTED 

700.00 
.00 

640.00 
60.00 

0 
0 
0 

BUDGETS 

AWARDED 

500.00 
.00 

640.00 
60 .00 

USED 

498.61 
.00 

800.00 
.00 

1 




