AUGUSTUS PROJECT CATALOG

DECISION DATE: 08/29/83 PRIMARY SPONSOR

Fauguier County Public Library

CO-SPONSOR(S):

REF # VA-20763 NEH GRANT: SO-20069-81-0886

STATE # :5-29268-81-DD

TITLE: Southern Literary Renaissance

DATES: 08/29/83 TO 10/01/83

NUMBER OF ACTIVITIES: 1

DESCRIPTION

To plan a reading/discussion series on literature between the wars.

EVALUATION

Successful library program (received full funding in November, 1983). See grant #68-136.

ACADEMIC FIELDS

Literature

PROJECT TOPICS LITERATURE

REGIONAL HISTORY

HISTORY

AUDIENCE

GENERAL PUBLIC

FORMATS

PLANNING GRANT

COMMUNITY TYPE: REGION IN THE STATE

COMMUNITY SIZE : 15,000-49,999

NUMBER OF TOWNS:

ATTENDANCE: DIRECT : 0

INDIRECT : 0 Ω

MEDIA :

BUDGETS

	REQUESTED	AWARDED	USED
			*** *** ***
OUTRIGHT:	700.00	500.00	498.61
MATCH:	.00	.00	.00
SERVICES:	640.00	640.00	800.00
CASH:	60.00	60.00	.00